Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1756-PB75R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1756-pb75r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.50 kgs
Features Redundant
Current Rating 2.8 A
Voltage Rating 32
Power Supply Type DC
Power Rating 75
Description
1756PB75R | Allen Bradley, 1756 Series, Redundant Power Supply, 18 to 32 V dc, 2.8 A, 75
W | Brand / Manufacturer: Allen Bradley | product type: Redundant Power Supply |
manufacturer series: 1756 | input voltage: 18 to 32 V dc | output voltage: 24 V dc |
output current: 2.8 A | output power: 75 W | length: 5.7 in | width: 5.4 in | depth: 6.9
in | minimum operating temperature: +32 °C | maximum working temperature: +140 °C | mass:
1.45 kg